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Brighton Competitive Trails Spring Howell MI Germann Lisa lgermann08@comcast.net 4/23-24
Sa 35C/25C/15N                                  
Su 25C/15N

Mothers Day 5/8

MnDRA I Hinckley MN Meyer Theresa thmeyer753@gmail.com 5/7-8
Sa 50E/25LD/25C                                
Su 25LD/25C/12N

White River Spring Hesperia MI Gastfield Wayne 231.250.4242 5/7-8
Sa 50E/30LD/25C                                
Su 50E/30LD/25C

Kettles & Bits New Prospect WI Feller Jill jfeller@connect.net 5/7-8
Sa  50E/25LD/25C/12N/12D               
Su 25LD/25/12D

Glacier Trails Palmyra WI Radtke Romona 608.222.5200 5/14-15

Sa 50E/25LD/2-day 50C/25C        
12R&T/6R&T/25N-1st time 
award/12D                                            
Su 25LD/25C/12N/12D

DBDR Indy Run Norman IN Bullock Patricia christal3@bellsouth.net 5/13-14
Fri 50E/25LD                                       
Sa 50E/25LD

Border Battle St Croix Falls WI Reichert Lynn lynnreichert@msn.com 5/21-22
Sa 75E/50E/25LD/25C/2-day 50C      
Su 25LD/25C/2-day 50C

Grand Island Rapid River MI Macki Kathy k_macki@yahoo.com 5/28-29
Sa 50E/25LD/25C                                
Su 25LD/25C

Memorial Day 5/30

Endure Ride Chandlerville IL Power Marty power@dtnspeed.net 6/3-5

Fri 50E/25LD/25C                                
Sa 75E/50E/25LD/25C/12.5D/25D/ 
12.5N                                                    
Su 25LD/25C/12.5D/12.5N/6NovD

Maplewood West Pelican Rapids MN Schermerh Diane dascher09@gmail.com 6/4-5
Sa 50E/25LD/25C                                
Su 25 LD/25C/12.5 Intro

White River Summer Hesperia MI Gastfield Wayne 231.250.4242 6/11-12
Sa 50E/30LD/25C                                
Su 50E/30LD/25C
Sa 50E/25LD/25C/12 N/12D               

ApDRA Palmyra WI Haas Dawn jehaas@centurytel.net 6/11-12
Sa 50E/25LD/25C/12 N/12D               
Su 25LD/25C/12N/12D

Fathers Day 6/19

SE MN Preston MN Schmidt Dianne schmidtdianne@yahoo.com 6/17-18

Fri 2-day 100E/60E/30LD/30C            
Sa 2-day 100E/60E/30LD/30C/15N    

Grand Island North Limestone MI Bahrman Karen kbahrman2gmail.com 6/25-26
Sa 55E/30LD/30C                                
Su 30LD/30C                                       

Dead Dog Creek Kinmundy IL Mowrer Linda ridedeaddog@hotmail.com 6/25-26
Sa 50E/30C/30LD/15N                        
Su 50E/30LD/30C/15N

Fourth of July Mon 7/4

Endless Valley Spring Green WI Jacobsen Linda jdisawesome@lycos.com 7/2-3
Sat 50E/30LD/30C                               
Su 50E/30LD/30C

AHAM/Hopkins Creek Manton MI Dake Gene dedake@dishmail.net 7/9-10
Sa 50E/25LD/2-day 75C/50C/25C      
Su 25LD/25C

Mosquito Run Rogers MN Pasillas Peggy peggy@pasillas.net 7/9-10
Sa 50E/25LD/25C/15D/10N                
Su 25LD/25C/10D/10N

AHDRA I - My Backyard Wyanet IL Windows Lori kickbuttshaman@cs.com 7/23-24

Sa 50E/30LD/2-day50C/30C/12.5D    
Su 30LD/2-day 50C/30C/12.5D

Bonecrusher Ride Palmyra WI Erickson Amber endurochiro3@gmail.com 7/29-31

Fri 50E/25LD/25C/2-day 50C            
Sa 75E/50E/25LD/25C/2nd day 
50C/12N/12D/25 Ride&Tie                  
Su 25LD/25C/12N/6 Ride&Tie

Shore-to-Shore L Huron to L Michigan MI Birr Bruce bbirr@centurytel.net 8/7-13

Sun 55E/30LD/30 C                        
M–F 50E/25LD/25C                            
Sat 55E/30LD/30C
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Louise Reidel Memorial Arkdale WI Tonsor Elinore helinoretonsor@earthlink.net 8/13-14

Sa 50E/25LD/25C/12D/12N/6R&T/  
12R&T                                                  
Su 25LD/25C/12D/25D

Rock River Charity Utica IL Troyer Tony il4aerc@aol.com 8/20-21

Sa 60E/30LD/30C/15N/15D/30D/       
6NovD                                                  
Su 30LD/30C/15N/15D/6NovD

Huron River Ride Milford MI Rusty Troth rusty@qracingstables.com 8/20-21
Sa 75E/50E/25LD                              
Su 50E/25LD

Run for the Cactus Granite Falls MN Sarah Maass sarahmaass@hotmail.com 8/20-21
Sa 60E/30LD/30C                           
Sun 30LD/30C/15N

Northern Highland Conover WI Wagner Jon jwagner288@wi.rr.com 8/27-28
Sa 50E/25LD/25C                                
Su 25LD/25C/12N

Labor Day
Mon  
9/5

White River Fall-Labor Day Hesperia MI Gastfield Wayne 231.250.4242 9/3-5

Sa 55E/30LD/25C                                
Su 75E/50E/30LD/25C                        
Mo 50E/30LD/25C

Charity Cup Pillager MN Molitor Darlene valleycreekfarm1@gmail.com 9/10-11
Sa 50E/25LD/50C/25C                        
Su 25LD/25C/10N

Keweenaw Marquette MI Jarvi Karen kjarvi0914@gmail.com 9/10-11
Sa 50E/25LD/50C/25C                        
Su 25LS/25C/12N

Lincoln Trail Kinmundy IL Stewart Ruth rrstewart2002@yahoo.com 9/10-11

Sa 100E/50E/30LD/30C/15N              
Su 30LD/30C/15N/AHA Region II 
Comp Cham 30C

Colorama Classic Greenbush WI Cotton Pam hellsbellsfarm@gmail.com 9/17-18

                                                        Sa 
100E/50E/25LD/25C/25D/12.5N         
Su 50E/25LD/25C/25D/12.5N

Tin Cup Springs Luther MI Grams Becke beckeg@aol com 9/17-18
Sa 50E/25LD/25C                                
Su 25LD/25CTin Cup Springs Luther MI Grams Becke beckeg@aol.com 9/17 18 Su 25LD/25C

Run for the Ridge Fairfax MN Maass Sarah sarahmaass@hotmail.com 9/24-25
Sa 100E/60E/30LD/30C                      
Su 30LD/30C/15N

Pine Marten Run Wetmore MI Bahrman Karen kbahrman@gmail.com 9/24-25
Sa 50E/25LD/25C                                
Su 25LD/25C

DRAWarama New Prospect WI Wagner Jon jwagner288@wi.rr.com
9/30 -
10/2

                          Fri 3-day 155 
(pioneer) 55E/25LD/25C/12D             
Sa 50E/35LD/35C/25LD/25C/2-day 
60C/12D/12N/6NovD                           
Su 50E/25LD/25C/12D/12N

Iron Oak Arkdale Wi Casserly Ruth casserlytimruth@gmail.com 10/8-9
Sa 55E/30LD/30C/15D/6D/15N          
Su 30LD/30C/15D/15N/6NovD

Oak Leaf Run Hamilton MI Kurti Barb silverheartsfarm@yahoo.com
10/15-

16

Sa 50E/30LD/50C/30C/                
25LD night/15N/15Intro                       
Su 30LD/30C/15N/15Intro

Point Chaser Theilman MN Egerer Bob regerer287@aol.com
10/21-

22

Fri 2-day 100E/50E/30LD/50C/30C    
Sa 2-day 100E/50E/30LD/30C/15N    

AHDRA III-Big River Keithsburg IL Andriakos Jim cgswimcoach@yahoo.com
10/29-

30
Sa 50E/25LD/25C/12.5D/12.5N          
Su 25LD/25C/12.5D/12.5N

Halloween
Mon 
10/31
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